
School Phone Registrar Phone/Email Records Clerk Phone Fax Sub.

20 - Anaheim 999-3717
Lorena Farias
201                                                                                                                                   

999-3750 X20640     
farias_l@auhsd.us Michael Sandoval

201                                                                                                                                            

999-3750 X20641     
sandoval_m@auhsd.us 502-0670

Noemy Razo, sub for Lorena 
Farias (registrar)razo_n@auhsd.

us

21 - Western 220-4040
Diana Reyes 
211                                                                                                                                                      

            220-4070    
reyes_d@auhsd.us 

Crystal Edds
211                                                                                                                                                      

220-4024   
edds_c@auhsd.us  220-4027

22 - Magnolia 220-4221
Jasmine Garcia 
221                                                                                                                                                      

220-4249     garcia_ja@auhsd.
us

Alejandra Javanshir
221                                                                                                                                                      

220-4255    
javanshir_a@auhsd.us 220-3091

23 - Savanna 220-4262
Martin Villagomez
231                                                                                                                                                    

220-4262 x 23640   
villagomez_m@auhsd.us

Lilia Camacho
231                                                                                                                                                      

220-4262 x23630     
camacho_l@auhsd.us 220-4290

24 - Loara 999-3677 Grace Figueroa
          999-3708      

figueroa_g@auhsd.us   Karen Castaneda 
999-5631   

castaneda_k@auhsd.us  999-5690

25 - Katella 999-3621 Noemi Lewis
999-3640     lewis_n@auhsd.us

Brenda Mejia
999-3659    

mejia_b@auhsd.us 535-3991

27 - Kennedy 220-4101 Gladys Rodriguez
220-4126/220-4128 (fax)   

rodriguez_gl@auhsd.us                Alexis Baltazar
220-4121     

baltazar_a@auhsd.us 220-4123

28 - Cypress 220-4144 Dianna Vergara

220-4190   vergara_d@auhsd.
us  

Daryl Soriano 

220-4191    
soriano_d@auhsd.us

220-3058

Lizette Ureno, sub for Daryl 
Soriano (records clerk)

ureno_l@auhsd.us

42 - Oxford 220-3055 Lulu Martinez
220-3068     

martinez_lo@auhsd.us 229-8504

47 - Hope 220-4199
Norma Armas
472                                                                                                                                              

             220-4198     
armas_n@auhsd.us   220-4508

31 - Brookhurst 999-3613 Analia Lee
           999-3613       
lee_an@auhsd.us   999-1764

32 - Orangeview 220-4205  
220-4205     

220-3023
Mayra Flores, sub for registrar 

flores_ma@auhsd.us

34 - Walker 220-4051 Maria Villagrana
220-4051     

villagrana_m@auhsd.us 220-2237

35 - Dale 220-4210 Saul Regino Aguilar
220-4210     

reginoaguilar_s@auhsd.us 220-4076

37 - Sycamore 999-3616 Laura Deshon
999-2178     deshon_l@auhsd.

us 991-7423

38 - Ball 999-3663 Tatiana Jimenez-Castro
            999-3663     

jimenez_t@auhsd.us    999-5460

40 - South 999-3667 Janet Dominguez
999-2172     

dominguez_ja@auhsd.us 999-3721

44 - Lexington 220-4201 Tina Gilbert
              220-4201   
gilbert_t@auhsd.us 761-4989

68 - Gilbert HS 999-3738
Alyssa Gonzalez              
68, 682, 684           

999-3798    
gonzalez_al@auhsd.us 

Alyssa Gonzalez 
68, 682, 684 999-3798 999-3681

61 - AUHSD Ind. 
Studies      999-3796

Andreina Gutierrez
61,681,251,271,281                                                                                                                                                         

999-5670     
gutierrez_a@auhsd.us Bernie Julian

61,681,251,271,281                                                                                                                                                         

999-5670     
julian_b@auhsd.us

220-3084

Yamina Mendoza, sub for 
Andreina Gutierrez (registrar)

mendoza_y@auhsd.us

75 - CVA 999-7757
Marcy Mendoza 
63, 421                                                                                                                                                       

 999-5648     mendoza_m@auhsd.
us 220-4904

19- SYS 999-3529
Marcie Robles
164, 165                                                                                                                                                       

                  999-3529   
robles_m@auhsd.us  

15 - District Office 
(Floater)      Silvia Martinez Gutierrez

999-3586     
martinezgutierrez_s@auhsd.us 520-9754

15 - District Office  Stacy Musgrave
999-3586     

musgrave_s@auhsd.us 520-9754
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